


Item Number

856
856
857
857
858
858
858
858
859
859
859

Part Number

392616-00
000000-00
DW2711
DW2002
000000-00
DW2712
DW2701
000000-00
DW2700
DW2702
DW2722
DW2721
DW2720

PartsList for DW2096 Type 1

Description

SET SCREW

No Longer Available
COUNTERSINK

#2 BIT TIP

No Longer Available
COUNTERSINK

#8 DRILL FLIP DRIVE
No Longer Available

#6 DRILL FLIP DRIVE
#10 DRILL FLIP DRIVE
FLIP DRV REPL BIT
FLIP DRV REPL BIT
FLIP DRV REPL BIT
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Qty Required
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